

Anand

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION**

**REVISION APPLICATION NO.488 OF 2008  
WITH  
REVISION APPLICATION NO.489 OF 2008  
WITH  
REVISION APPLICATION NO.490 OF 2008**

Harshad Bansilal Sonawala .Applicant

V/s.

Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth & anr. .Respondents

None for the Applicant

Mr.A.R.Patil, APP, for Respondent No.2 - State

**CORAM : R.C.CHAVAN, J.**

**DATE : 9TH MAY, 2012**

**P.C.**

. None for the applicant even on second call. Since these are admitted revisions, interim order stands vacated. List the revisions for final hearing after eight weeks.

**(R.C.CHAVAN, J.)**