

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE SIDE

CRIMINAL REVISION APPLIN. NO. 488 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN. NO. 487 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN. NO.489 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLN. NO. 490 OF 2008

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Court's or Judge's Orders
Coram, appearances, Court's Orders
or directions and Registrar's Orders

None for the applicant
Ms. A.A.Mane,APP, for the State.

CORAM :SMT.SADHANA S. JADHAV,J
DATE :25th August, 2015.

P.C.:-

None appears for the revisioner petitioner. Office note shows that the notice issued to respondent No.1 on rule is returned unserved with the remark "Not residing at the given address".

2. The learned counsel for the applicant shall furnish fresh address within 3 weeks from today.
3. Office to issue notice. Notice returnable on 22.9.2015.

(SMT. SADHANA S. JADHAV, J)