

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

**CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.487 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.488 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.489 OF 2008
WITH
CRIMINAL REVISION APPLICATION NO.490 OF 2008**

Harshad Bansilal SonawalaApplicant

Versus

Pankaj Nalinkant Sheth & Anr.Respondents

None for Applicants.

None for Respondents.

CORAM : SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.

DATE : 29th NOVEMBER, 2019

P. C. :

Neither the parties nor their counsel are present, stand over after eight weeks.

[BHARATI DANGRE, J.]